
GYM 
MEMBERSHIP

T&Cs Apply. *Student and under 18's 12 month membership only. *Pool & Gym only on an annual membership only and no d/d. 
*D/D Payments - Deposit upfront of 1 x monthly payment to be refunded at end of 12 months via membership 
& Monthly payments start immediately on a rolling d/d for min 12 months 

Individual

Couple

Family

Family Pool Only 12 Months

Over 55

Over 55 Pool/gym only 12 Months

Over 55 Couple 12 Months

Student 12 Months Over 18

Youth 12 Months Over 15

Minor 12 Months Under 15

Pool Only 12 Months

Gym Only 12 Months

Off Peak 12 Months 7am-6pm M-F

€170

PLAN 3 MONTHS

€265

€600

€400

€720

€950

€750

€320

€290

€550

€300

€250

€180

€320

€320

€330

6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS DIRECT DEBIT (12MO)

€38 p/m

€63 p/m

€84 p/m

€30 p/m

€50 p/m

€30 p/m

€28 p/m

RATES



BENEFITS
OF MEMBERSHIP

WWW.CASTLEOAKS.IE 061 377666LEISURE@CASTLEOAKS.IE

Mon – Thurs	 7am – 10pm
Friday 	 	 7am – 9pm
Sat & Sun 	 8am – 8pm
 
Under 15 Hours: 
Mon – Sun 	 8am – 7pm

OPENING HOURS

•  Family membership consists of Two adults & their children

•  Under 4 years old are FREE

•  5 guest passes when you join on a 12 month membership 

•  Specified Classes included in membership

•  10% OFF bar food 

•  10% OFF The Velvet Rooms 

LEISURE CENTRE 
OPENING JAN 2020!
Memberships available from Castle Oaks reception


